Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ORDERING CODE
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUITRY

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
[464.47mm]
18.286 in
[248.0mm]
[121.23mm]
4.773 in
9.76 in
Centro Unit
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286in
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76in
121.23mm
4.773in
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
[110.7mm]
4.36 in
[250.8mm]
9.9 in
[262.0mm]
10.3 in
[465.0mm]
18.31 in
[841.5mm]
33.13 in
Centro Unit
Battery Pack and
Cabinet Extension
Transformer
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Reliability is the most important feature of any emergency power source. Without it, all other features and benefits are meaningless. Fortunately,
there is now an innovative and reliable solution that greatly simplifies the installation process and considerably reduces the cost of material, labour,
monitoring and maintenance: the Centro system. Normally on signs and normally off remotes must operate independently on the building’s power
during a power failure. It thus requires two different cables to connect the emergency fixtures. A third wire is essential to allow communication
between the units. It, therefore, generates important material and labour costs, especially for large/vast buildings where running thousands of feet of
wires are needed. The Centro system is the perfect solution to reduce those costs because it only involves a single cable instead of three.  The Centro
drivers within each unit will determine what is normally off or normally on in the circuit. It also permits communication between the units and the
Centro Software.
CENTRO LAYOUT
The Centro system is a compact centralized battery with 144W capacity for
1 hour. An extra battery pack can be added to increase duration if needed.
It can be split across 6 channels and be related to a maximum of 120
devices. There are 12 compatible BeLuce products with the Centro system:
6 signs and 5 remotes. Since it’s a centralized battery, only one point of
maintenance and service is required, being again a cost-effective solution.
MONITORING & MAINTENANCE
The auto-test feature allows testing of your emergency system to the Fire
code of Canada’s requirements. All tests and changes to the system are
logged. Reports are automatically sent via email for effective maintenance.
If a lamp is no longer turning on, receive a fast update by email. For
example, if there is a load variation in the system, the Centro software will
create a report accessible on the web platform and send error messages by
email to the main user. Since it is possible to identify the units by a unique
name, the main user will easily know where the defective fixture is located
in the building so it can be replaced.
CENTRO
KEY FEATURES